Categoria
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
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dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
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dama3
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dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
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dama3
dama3
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dama3
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Amalia Bentjerodt Burgos
Valentina Osorio Vallana
Trinidad Del Real

Paula Campusano
Pascalle Bunster
Florencia Camus

Andrea Lacalle Calvetti
Matilda Zamorano
Daniela Chagay
Stephanie Topp Bravo
Catalina chacon Lépez
Maria José Rojas

Andrea Luyando

Leiza Mailen Brabo
Florencia Peralta

Daniela Nieto
Alessandra Bordigoni Fica
Francisca Jouanne

Valentina Alejandra Oliva Vergara

Yessenia Jara
Brenda Zarate
Marcela Frazzoni
Trinidad Cruz
Valentina Del Rio
Vanessa Bernal
Maria Gracia Fernandez
Sabina Ramirez
Dalal Chahuan
Natalia Steinsapir
Catalina Weidmaier

Danitza Camila morales Jofre
Krasna Ljubica Gaytan Zlatar

Carolina Nufez Vergara
Maria José Herrera
Constanza Daviu

Paula Danyau

Daniela Romero
Jezabel Badarasco
Karen Perez Salgado
Magdalena Ferrer

Pilar Farias

Valentina De la Paz Abarca

Esperanza Lamatta Vidal

Solange Castillo Lapaquette

Camila Silva
Macarena Aguirre
Barbara Reyes
Cecilia Fulla
Dominga Celsi
Julieta Escalona
Lissette Palacios
Macarena Gomez
Agostina Dalmonegro
Alejandra Duque
Daniela Valenzuela
ConiJunge
Francesca Sannazzaro
Josefina Deymonaz
Mayalen Valero
Olivia Cespedes

Pia Larenas

Valeria Guajardo
Florencia Mognos
Maria Jose Puig
Jaqueline De Las Heras
Fernanda Jaramillo
Javiera Ramos

1tos Pre 4to selectivo 5to selectivo padel party

1000
1000
1375
2000
2000
1135
1510
1750
1135

500
1500
1510

510

1000

510
10

125

10

250

10

1000
1000
0

0

0
500
0
500
0
500
750
0

750

o o o o

500

750
750

500
500

10

250

10

500

10

1000

250

1000

500

10

250

10

500

250

250

125

250

500

375

375

125

250

moraleja
375
375

500
500
250
250
250

250

wolf | party/Puntoi 6to selectivo PadelParty lI7mo selectivc8vo selective Moralejall 9no selectivc.0mo selectiv Padelpartylll
250 500 500 1000 1000 500 500 1000 375
500 1000 1000 500 500 500
500 500 500 500 1000 1000 375
750 5 250 750 375
750 250 750
375 500
250 10 250 10 10 5
500 250 5 10 10 5
500 10 10 750
250 10 250 10
250 1000 10
250 750 500 5
250 10 750 500 5
10 500
10
250 10
500
500 750
5 1000
375 750
500 250
125
500 250
500 500 10
1000
10 750
250 500
5 125
10 500 10 10
10
5 375 10
375 125
125
500
500
500
500
10 375
375
125 250 5
125 250 5
375
375
375
375
375
250 10
5 250
250
250
250
250
250
125 10
125 10

Moraleja lll
500

500

250

375
375

250
250
250

TOTAL
9250
7625
6250
5130
4750
2760
2555
2500
2415
2270
2250
2040
1765
1755
1655
1270
1260
1260
1250
1250
1145
1125
1125
1125
1125
1010
1005
1000

760
750
750
635
530
530
525
505
500
500
500
500
500
500
385
385
380
380
375
375
375
375
375
375
375
260
255
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
155
135



dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3
dama3

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

Marisol Fredes

Priscila Angel Varas
Amanda Perocarpi
Barbara Gonzalez
Carolina Almirall
Connie Echaiz
Constanza Brito
Florencia Seguel
Paula Bolatti

Paulina Guitierrez
Valentina Toledo
Camila Alcantara
Carla Barrientos
Daniela Sepulveda
Emma Torto-Moreno
Fernanda Perez
Fernanda Rojas Nufiez
Francisca Andaur
Gabriela Carriel
Isidora Cautivo
Macarena Opazo
Mariana Fuentes Alvarez
Martina Aguirre

Nicole Plagemann
Romina Silva Arancibia
Simone Madsen
Trinidad Fell

Valentina Barrios
Amparo Portilla Castro
Armelle Escobar Gueguen
Barbara Filer Guerra
Camila Miranda
Catalina Sobarzo Yafez
Claudia Guzman
Cristina Jimenez
Diane Danet

Fernanda Searle
Francisca Puertas
Javiera Carvajal
Josefina Belaustegui

M Fernanda Clavero Duarte
Marcela Yanez
Milenka Beovides
Paola Basaure Ibafiez
Paula Francisca Mancilla Vargas
Paula Soto

Pola Carvajal

Raquel Caneo

Sofia Villegas

Susanne Hornauer
Isidora Castro
Angelina Rodoni

Maria Jesu Quezada
Ruth Noches

Victoria White
Carolina Miguens

0 10
0 10
10 0
10 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0

10

125

125

125
125
125
125

125

(SIS G G G

5
5
125
125
10
10
10

10

10
5

10

10

10

10

125

10
5

10

10
5
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